	
	Estimate
	Std. Error
	Z value   
	P value    

	(Intercept)
	0.19176
	0.22873
	0.84
	0.40181

	SES
	-0.09046   
	0.02203   
	-4.11  
	<0.001

	ITN
	-0.25797   
	0.06732   
	-3.83  
	<0.001

	Age
	-0.45688   
	0.06183   
	-7.39  
	<0.001

	Elevation
	-0.00123   
	0.00018   
	-6.71  
	<0.001

	NDVI
	1.58551   
	0.51214    
	3.10  
	0.002



